Combined Score

Statistics=Mean

Report

Percentile Group of EACl_l

1 3 4 Total
Energia eléctrica .76 .98 .99 1.00 1.00 .95
Vivienda tiene gas .01 A1 .27 .60 .94 .40
Vivienda tiene .34 72 .94 1.00 1.00 .81
Vivienda tiene .04 .35 .88 1.00 1.00 .68
Vivienda tiene .15 .63 .97 1.00 1.00 a7
NUmero de .67 1.06 1.14 1.22 1.70 1.17
Ducha o regadera 17 .53 .82 .96 1.00 71
Teléfone fijo .01 .06 .15 .40 .79 .29
Teléfono celular .65 .87 .91 .95 .99 .88
Radio .53 .62 .67 .80 .93 72
Television .55 .86 .92 .99 1.00 .87
Nevera .25 .64 71 .89 .99 71
Moto A1 .23 .25 .25 .25 22
Carro .01 .04 .05 .08 31 .10
Bicicleta .20 .29 .32 .36 43 .32
Canoa .16 .04 .01 .01 .00 .04
Private phone line 71 .92 .90 .92 .97 .94
domestic .00 .00 .00 .01 .02 .01
Number of members 2.42 1.97 1.83 1.50 1.06 1.74
Piped into dwelling .08 41 .83 .98 1.00 .68
Piped into yard/plot .27 .29 .07 .01 .00 12
Communal tap .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
Well with pump .08 12 .07 .01 .00 .05
With without pump .09 .02 .00 .00 .00 .02
Surface water-river, .27 .06 .00 .00 .00 .06
Water from tanker .00 .01 .00 .00 .00 .00
Water from vendor .01 .01 .00 .00 .00 .00
Bottled Water .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
Water from rain 13 .05 .01 .00 .00 .04
Other water source .06 .02 .01 .00 .00 .02
Flush toilet to sewer .02 31 .87 1.00 1.00 .66
Flush toilet to septic 44 .52 A1 .00 .00 .20
Flush toilet--no .09 .09 .01 .00 .00 .04
Traditional pit latrine .07 .01 .00 .00 .00 .01
Bajamar .03 .03 .00 .00 .00 .01
No facility/bush/field .35 .03 .00 .00 .00 .07
Other type of .01 .01 .00 .00 .00 .00
Shares latrine/toilet .09 14 .18 .10 .04 A1
Shared flush toilet to .00 .07 .18 .10 .04 .08
Shared flush toilet to .06 .05 .00 .00 .00 .02
Shared flush toilet-- .01 .01 .00 .00 .00 .00
Shared traditional pit .01 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
Bajamar compartido .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00




Latrine outside lot of
Latrine on lot of
Latrine inside
Latrine is

Earth, sand, dung
Rudimentary wood
Cement floor

Vinyl, asphalt strip,
Marble tile floor
Carpeted floor
Polished wood floor
Other type of flooring
Sundried brick walls
Covered woven
Uncovered woven
Timber, wood walls
Grass/thatch/mud
Brick, cement
Prefabricated walls
Used materials: zinc,
No walls

Other type of walls
Natural gas for

LPG for cooking
Kerosene, oil,
Electricity for
Wood, straw,

Coal for cooking
Does not cook
Other fuel for

Owns house

Rents house

Owns apartment
Rents apartment
Rents room

Other type of room
Indigenous type of
Other type of

.02
A3
.20
.00
31
.25
42
.02
.00
.00
.00
.00
.06
.09
.07
.48
.04
.24
.00
.02
.00
.00
.01
.22
.01
.03
.70
.00
.03
.00
72
.25
.00
.01
.01
.01
.00
.01

.02
.36
.60
.00
.07
.10
.68
.14
.00
.00
.00
.00
.02
.06
.02
.20
.01
.67
.01
.01
.00
.00
.10
.58
.01
.05
.22
.01
.04
.00
.61
.33
.00
.02
.01
.01
.00
.01

.01
.20
.79
.00
.01
.05
.67
.26
.00
.00
.00
.00
.02
.04
.00
.03
.01
.89
.01
.00
.00
.00
.25
.63
.00
.04
.02
.00
.06
.00
49
.36
.01
.09
.03
.02
.00
.01

.00
.04
.96
.00
.00
.02
.38
.59
.00
.00
.01
.00
.00
.01
.00
.00
.00
.98
.01
.00
.00
.00
.58
.36
.00
.04
.00
.00
.02
.00
49
31
.02
15
.01
.01
.00
.00

.00
.00
1.00
.00
.00
.00
.03
.93
.01
.01
.02
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.99
.01
.00
.00
.00
.93
.06
.00
.01
.00
.00
.00
.00
.48
.22
A3
A7
.00
.00
.00
.00

.01
.20
73
.00
.07
.08
43
40
.00
.00
.01
.00
.02
.04
.02
A3
.01
a7
.01
.01
.00
.00
.39
37
.00
.03
17
.00
.03
.00
.55
.29
.03
.09
.01
.01
.00
.01




